
Unit: Persons

2021 120       4           116       107       13         -            -            -            -            -            

2022 139       13         126       130       9           -            -            -            -            -            

2023 145       9           136       133       12         -            -            -            -            -            

2024 143       12         131       126       17         -            -            -            -            -            

2025 157       17         140       140       17         -            -            -            -            -            
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